
NCPA Training Clinic / Training Show
Horses & Ponies

Results
12 February 2024

Pos. B/N Horse / Pony Name Rider/Handler First Name Rider/Handler Surname Owner First Name Owner Surname Prize Notes

Class A. In Hand

945 Willow Katie Spaughton Katie Spaughton

947 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens

952 Lilliputts Thor’s Forester Sophie Shuttleworth Katie Pugh

953 Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter

935 Barbers Betty Boo Peter D Reed Peter D Reed

936 Hemionie Chloe Howell Chloe Howell

Class B. Lead Rein

942 Newoak Nancy Astor Victoria Abba Chrissy Knipe

951 Merribridge Sandstorm Zara Constable Emily & Simon Constable

955 Hisley Caliph Penelope Rae Dale Penelope Rae Dale

956 Seves What Time Do You Call This Alexia Woodman Alexia Woodman

Class C. First Ridden

941 Queenie Olivia Hodgers Stephanie Thomson

948 Rushfield Auld Alliance Ava Houghton-Riding Ava Houghton-Riding

954 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Tillie Goulding

961 Westown glory Anabella Adam Sophie Adam

964 Menai Endeavour Poppy Mills Rebecca Greenwood

966 Bryntwrog Bale Teddy Briers Teddy Briers

Class D. Ridden Ponies

940 Carrwood Valentine Brogan Douglas Jones Gabby Buckley

943 Waxwing Perlena Samantha Taylor Chrissy Knipe

950 Greenholme larry Jessica Morgan Debra Morgan

957 Deltic Borderer Millie Jayne Clowes Millie Jayne Clowes

633 Donys Magical Merlin Jessica Carney Jessica Carney

634 Ringside Peaky Blinder Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

Class E. Ridden Ponies

937 Lucky Lane Hot Point Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme

938 Cloneyogan Flame Rowena Rowena Butler Rowena Butler

939 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

944 Alabama Olivia Taylor Chrissy Knipe

946 Harley jemma neish jemma neish

932 Southcoast The Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles

Class F. Ridden Horses & Ponies

949 Carmens Lothario Victoria Radford Victoria Radford

958 Shildons Forget Met Not Millie Jayne Clowes Millie Jayne Clowes

959 Sultan Bin Marylla Lillie Gerrard Lillie Gerrard

960 Moyabbey Blaithin Lucie Wilson Nicola Wilson

962 Rosshill Sterling Beoley Evans Lara Hughes

635 Run For Red Deana Bamford Deana Bamford

Class J1. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior M&M Small Breeds

1 (Topline Jun Q) 965 Waxwing Armarda Poppy Mills Poppy Mills

2 (Topline Jun & Reg Q) 954 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Tillie Goulding

3 967 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

4 940 Carrwood Valentine Brogan Douglas Jones Gabby Buckley

Class J2. NCPA Topline Horseboxes Junior M&M Largel Breeds

1 (Topline Jun Q) 939 Abergavenny Harry Maisie Brooke Brewer Maisie Brooke Brewer

2 (Topline J Q) 960 Moyabbey Blaithin Lucie Wilson Nicola Wilson

Class 1. In Hand

1 & Champion (Pres Cup & Jun Sup Q) 952 Lilliputts Thor’s Forester Sophie Shuttleworth Katie Pugh

2 & Reserve (Pres Cup Q) 947 Crimson Prosperity Hannah Louise Schepens Hannah Louise Schepens

3 953 Lawkholme Saxxon Melanie Porter Melanie Porter

4 (NCPA Reg Sup Q) 945 Willow Katie Spaughton Katie Spaughton

963 Perburn Fia Firefly Rebecca Dale Rebecca Dale

935 Barbers Betty Boo Peter D Reed Reed

936 Hemionie Chloe Howell Chloe Howell

Class 2. Lead Rein

1 & Champion 955 Hisley Caliph Penelope Rae Dale Penelope Rae Dale

2 & Reserve 966 Bryntwrog Bale Frankie Briers Frankie Briers

3 956 Seves What Time Do You Call This Alexia Woodman Alexia Woodman

951 Merribridge Sandstorm Zara Constable Emily & Simon Constable

Class 3. First Ridden

1 (Star Rosette) 964 Menai Endeavour Poppy Mills Rebecca Greenwood

2 967 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

3 961 Westown glory Anabella Adam Sophie Adam

4 941 Queenie Olivia Hodgers Stephanie Thomson

5 948 Rushfield Auld Alliance Ava Houghton-Riding Ava Houghton-Riding

6 954 Briar Snowstorm Tillie Goulding Lisa Goulding

Class 4. M&M Small Breeds

1 & Champion 967 Nevanscott Call the Shots Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld Alice Bowling-Hartenfeld

2 634 Ringside Peaky Blinder Stephanie Carney Stephanie Carney

Class 5. M&M Large Breeds

1 968 Woodfidley Saint George Jessica Carney Jessica Carney

2 962 Rosshill Sterling Beoley Evans Lara Hughes

3 932 Southcoast The Squire Zoe Isles Zoe Isles

937 Lucky Lane Hot Point Georgia Hulme Georgia Hulme

938 Cloneyogan Flame Rowena Rowena Butler Rowena Butler

950 Greenholme larry Jessica Morgan Debra Morgan

633 Donys Magical Merlin Jessica Carney Jessica Carney

Class 6. Mixed Height Show Ponies

Class 7. Mixed Height Show Hunter Ponies

Class 8. Coloured & Traditional Gypsy Cob Ridden

Class 9. Any Pure Bred (excluding M&M) inc Arab, Foreign breed etc or any Part Bred Ridden

1 959 Sultan Bin Marylla Lillie Gerrard Lillie Gerrard

Class 10. Hack, Riding Horse, Hunter, Cob Ridden

1 & Reserve 969 Courtview Coronation Scarlett O'Brien Nicola O'Brien

635 Run For Red Deana Bamford Deana Bamford
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